
Omelet with Cheese

Omelet with Bacon or Sausage

Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Strawberry Banana Acai Bowl

BREAKFAST & SANDWICHES

$2.69

$2.49
+$0.50

COFFEE & BEVERAGES

Home Fries

Hash Brown

Bagel & Cream Cheese

Jumbo Muffin

House-Made Fruit Cup
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$6.29

$6.59

COMBOS
BREAKFAST COMBO #1
Bacon or Sausage, Egg & Cheese with
a crispy hash brown and a coffee or juice

$2.49
+$0.50

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel
Hot Coffee

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel
Iced Coffee

2 Eggs (any style) with Home Fries &
Toast

A L L  S A N D W I C H E S  A R E  S E R V E D  O N  T O A S T E D  B A G E L

$3.49

$3.49

$1.19

$1.19

$2.89

$2.49

$3.69




E X T R A S

$3.99

$3.99

$4.79

BREAKFAST COMBO #2
Any omelet with home fries and a coffee or
juice

$5.99

Smoothie                                             Sm. $4.99  Lg. $5.99

Acai Berry Smoothie                           Sm. $4.99  Lg. $5.99


